A&M CONCRETE CORPORATION Johnson St SW- Glen Ave to End of Street

IFB 24-12 ON-CALL ROADWAY MAINTENANCE

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	REMOVE TREES (2" – 6" DIA.)	1	EA	\$825.00	\$825.00
2	REMOVE TREES (OVER 6" – 18" DIA.)	1	EA	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
3	GRIND TREE STUMP BELOW GRADE (18" DIA. AND SMALLER)	2	EA	\$435.00	\$870.00
4	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON	41	SY	\$20.00	\$820.00
5	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK	46	SY	\$8.00	\$368.00
6	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE CURB AND/OR CURB AND GUTTER	400	LF	\$8.00	\$3,200.00
7	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF PAVEMENT (UP TO 4" DEPTH)	185	SY	\$10.00	\$1,850.00
8	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF DRAINAGE PIPE (15" TO 30" DIA. OR EQUIVALENT ELIPTICAL)	12	LF	\$75.00	\$900.00
9	SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT (1" – 4" DEPTH)	450	LF	\$2.00	\$900.00
10	SAWCUT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, AND DRIVEWAY ENTRANCES	60	LF	\$3.00	\$180.00
11	SAWCUT CONCRETE SIDEWALK	20	LF	\$3.00	\$60.00
12	REGULAR EXCAVATION – REMOVE AND DISPOSE	140	CY	\$58.00	\$8,120.00
13	VDOT 21-A STONE OR 21-B STONE (COMPACTED IN PLACE PER VDOT STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS)	111	TON	\$45.00	\$4,981.50
14	CONCRETE CURB OR CURB AND GUTTER (PER VIENNA STANDARD R-2, OR VDOT CG-2, CG-3, CG-6, OR CG-7)	300	LF	\$34.00	\$10,200.00
15	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE, 7" THICK CONCRETE -VDOT CG-9B AND CG-9D (includes 21A)	100	SY	\$140.00	\$14,000.00
16	4" THICKNESS CONCRETE SIDEWALK	370	SY	\$66.00	\$24,420.00
17	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	40	SF	\$58.00	\$2,320.00
18	CONCRETE STEPS (WIDTH 3' to 5')	10	EA	\$450.00	\$4,500.00
19	ASPHALT TYPE BM-25, A THRU D	23	TON	\$170.00	\$3,910.00
20	ASPHALT TYPE SM-9.5, A THRU D	19	TON	\$190.00	\$3,579.60

IFB 24-12 ON-CALL ROADWAY MAINTENANCE

21	REMOVE EXISTING MANHOLE STRUCTURE	1	EA	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
22	FURNISH AND INSTALL YARD INLET, ARL STD D-1.10, OR D-1.11	1	EA	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00
23	FURNISH AND INSTALL CL-III RCP, 18" DIAMETER	20	LF	\$140.00	\$2,800.00
24	TIE-IN TO EXISTING STRUCTURE (OVER 18" - 24" STORM SEWER PIPE)	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
25	ADJUST STORM OR SANITARY MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER (1" – 6")	1	EA	\$975.00	\$975.00
26	REMOVE AND REPLACE REINFORCED CONCRETE INLET TOP (INCLUDES REMOVAL OF EXISTING FRAME AND COVER, AND RE- USE OF THE EXISTING FRAME AND COVER)	10	SY	\$340.00	\$3,400.00
27	RELOCATE WATER METER BOXES (HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL RELOCATION)	1	EA	\$950.00	\$950.00
28	ADJUST WATER METER BOXES (VERTICAL ADJUSTMENT ONLY)	2	EA	\$475.00	\$950.00
29	SODDING (TO INCLUDE 2" TOPSOIL AND FERTILIZATION)	481	SY	\$10.00	\$4,810.00
				TOTAL BID	\$112,139.10